
 
 

JBCC YOUTH CENTRE – DECEMBER CALENDAR 
 
 
 

Wed Dec 4 Thursday Dec 5 Friday Dec 6 Saturday Dec 7 
Music Night 
3-9pm  

Games Night 
3-9pm  

3-6: Drop in 
6-10: Basketball! 

 

3-6: Drop in 
6-10: Basketball! 

 
 

Wed Dec 11 Thursday Dec 12 Friday Dec 13 Saturday Dec 14 

Holiday Crafts 
3-9pm  

 

Disney Movie 
Night 
3-9pm  

3-6: Drop in 
6-10: Basketball! 

 

3-6: CLOSED 
6-10: Basketball! 

 
 

Wed Dec 18 Thursday Dec 19 Friday Dec 20 Saturday Dec 21 
Ping Pong  
3-9pm  

 

Holiday Crafts 
3-9pm  

 

3-6: Drop in 
6-10: Basketball! 
 

3-6: Drop in 
6-10: Basketball! 
 

Wed Dec 25 Thursday Dec 26 Friday Dec 27 Saturday Dec 28 
CLOSED CLOSED 3-6: Drop in 

6-10: Basketball! 
3-6: Drop in 
6-10: Basketball! 

 

The youth centre is CLOSED on: 

December 25th, 26th, & 30th 

Tuesdays 


